S.p.A.
YOUR CHOICE FOR
FLUOROBASED PRODUCTS
CATALOGUE
48 49
Hochleistungsfolien werden von Guarniflon in der Abteilung

THERMOPROCESSABLE FLUOROPOLYMERS
EXTRUDED/ESTRUSI
Type Code Thickness [µ] 13 20 25 50 100 >100 Max. 250
Cast extruded film FEP2000E  Width max [mm] 1750 1780 1780 1850 1950 2000
Colour Roll Length
*Red/Clear To customers’ specifications
• Standard length : 300 mt. for thickness between 0,05-0,125 mm.
            150 mt. for thickness between 0,125-0,2 mm.
• Slitting available for thickness betwen 0,05 -0,2 mm. and width  ≥ 25mm
• Standard offerings: Film Width 1220 mm / Thickness 0,013 mm / Length 150 MT / Colour Red
• Perforation capability available
*Other colours upon request
Type Code Thickness [µ] 15 20 25 50 100 >100 Max. 300
Cast extruded film ETFE2600E  Width max [mm] 1750 1780 1780 1850 1950 2000
Colour Roll Length
*Blue/Clear To customers’ specifications
• Standard length : 300 mt. for thickness between 0,05-0,125 mm.
            150 mt. for thickness between 0,125-0,2 mm.
• Slitting available for thickness betwen 0,05 -0,2 mm. and width  ≥ 25mm
• Standard offerings: Film Width 1220 mm / Thickness 0,020 mm / Length 150 MT / Colour Red
• Perforation capability available
*Other colours upon request
Type Code Thickness [µ] 25 50 100 >100 Max. 200
Cast extruded film PFA2400E  Width max [mm] 1750 1800 1850 1850
Colour Roll Length
Clear To customers’ specifications • Standard offerings: Strips of Width  50-100 mm / Thickness 0,050 mm / Length 500 MT
• Perforation capability available
Type Code Thickness [µ] 50 100 150
Blow extruded film PVDF2800B  Width max [mm] 450 400 350
Colour Roll Length
Clear To customers’ specifications
• Standard offerings: Strips of Width  50-100 mm / Thickness 0,050 mm / Length 500 MT
Type Code Thickness [µ] 75 100 >100 Max. 300
Cast extruded film THV2200E  Width max [mm] 1800 1900 2000
Colour Roll Length
*Clear To customers’ specifications
• Standard offering Tapes : width 25 mm. / 250 mt. length /  thickness ≥ 0,1mm.
     width 50-75-100 mm. / 500 mt. length  / thickness ≥ 0,1 mm.
• Food & conductive (black) grades available
*Other colours upon request
54 55
HP
F F
ILM
S &
 TA
PE
S
HP
F F
ILM
 E
NA
ST
RI
56 57
PRESENTATION PRESSURE
SENSITIVE
ADHESIVE TAPES
FILM E NASTRI ADESIVI
DRUCK SENSITIV KLEBENDE BÄNDER
BANDES ADHÉSIVES SENSIBLES À LA PRESSION
PRODUCTS / PRODOTTI
PTFE films provide a conformable release surface and exhibit a
remarkably low coefficient of friction and nonstick properties.
PTFE films have high temperature resistance and are virtually
unaffected by all chemicals. At elevated temperatures, PTFE
films retain excellent tensile strength. Film applications
include high temperature coil and capacitor wrapping,
composite bonding, masking and conveyor release linings.
ADHESIVE SYSTEMS
SILICONE
Perfect for extreme temperature applications, silicone
adhesive performs in continuos service temperature from
-73°C up to 260°C. Silicone based adhesive system exhibits
good chemical resistance, retain electrical properties.
ACRYLIC
Acrylic adhesives perform in continuous operating
temperatures from -40 °C to +177 °C. Benefits include
exceptional solvent resistance, excellent adhesion to metal,
superior weathering and aging characteristics.
Acrylics have an excellent shelf life and when exposed to
elevated temperatures their ability to wet-out improves
thus increasing both adhesion and tack properties. Acrylic
adhesives will generally thermoset when exposed to heat. The
adhesive will then exhibits increased strength and improved
thermal capabilities.
RELEASE LINERS
PVC - POLYPROPYLENE - POLYCOATED KRAFT - FLUOROSILICONE
I film e nastri in PTFE ben si adattano alle diverse forme, con
un coefficiente di attrito significativamente basso e proprietà
antiaderenti. Sono resistenti inoltre alle alte temperature